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Hello Members!

Welcome back to another awesome weekend at
Macray Harbor! ☀

We’ve got plenty lined up for you—food & drink
specials at both N42 Bar + Grill and Lago Cucina,
plus live music at N42 on Friday & Saturday night
starting at 7pm.

🎟  Don’t forget—tickets are still available for our
Father’s Day BBQ on Sunday and can be purchased
on our website at www.macray.com/events.

🚫  Just a quick reminder: outside food and
beverages are not allowed on the pool deck at N42
Bar + Grill. Complimentary water is always
available through our servers or at the bar.

We hope you all enjoy a fun, relaxing, and delicious
Father’s Day weekend at the Harbor!

 – Your Macray Team ⚓

LINK TO WEBSITE

http://www.macray.com/events
http://www.macray.com/


Click here to make

reservations

Click here to make
reservations

RESTAURANT  HOURSRESTAURANT  HOURS
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WEEKEND HOURS
Friday June 13th: 11am - 11pm 

Saturday June 14th: 10am - 11pm
Sunday June 15th: 10am - 7pm

🚨 Macray Harbor is Hiring! 🚨
We’re looking to add to our team at both our Banquet & Event

Center and our restaurants!
If you thrive in a fast-paced environment, enjoy being part of a

great team, and love working with beautiful lake views year-
round, we want to hear from you! 🌊

Check out all available positions and apply online at:
www.macray.com/careers

Come be a part of the Macray Harbor experience!

MACRAY HARBOR UPDATESMACRAY HARBOR UPDATES
🚨 4th of July Reminder 🚨

The holiday is less than a month away! 4th of July Parking Passes
are now available for pickup in the Member Services Office

through July 3rd. Each slip is allowed 2 passes.

🚫 Passes will NOT be mailed — they must be picked up in person.
 🚫 Your regular green parking pass will NOT grant access to the

marina on July 4th.

Plan ahead and pick yours up soon! 🇺🇸

WEEKEND HOURS
Friday June 13th: 4pm - 10pm 

Saturday June 14th: 4pm - 10pm

Just a friendly reminder that outside food and beverages are
not permitted at N42 Bar + Grill or on the pool deck.

All food, drinks, and complimentary water are available
through our servers or at the bar for your convenience.

Also, please remember to bring your Member ID and white
bathhouse card for access to the pool deck.

Thank you for helping us maintain a safe and enjoyable
experience for everyone!

http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina
http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina
http://www.macray.com/careers


CUBANO PERRO CALIENTE • $10CUBANO  PERRO  CALIENTE  •  $10
A bold twist on a classic! This beef hot dog is topped with tender pulled pork,
melted Swiss cheese, tangy yellow mustard, and crispy fried pickles. Served
with a side of chips

WALNUT CANDIED BACON BLT • $14WALNUT  CANDIED  BACON  BLT  •  $14
A sweet and savory upgrade to the classic BLT! Featuring crispy walnut candied
bacon, shredded lettuce, fresh tomato, and mayo, all stacked on grilled Texas toast.
Served with a side of chips

BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS • $13BBQ  PULLED  PORK  SLIDERS  •  $13
Slow-roasted pulled pork smothered in tangy BBQ sauce, topped with pickles
and crispy onions, all on soft brioche slider buns. Served with a side of chips

STRAWBERRY FIELDS SALAD • $16STRAWBERRY  FIELDS  SALAD  •  $16
Grilled chicken served over a fresh spring mix with sweet strawberries,
candied pecans, crisp bacon, red onion, dried cranberries, and creamy feta
cheese. Finished with a light raspberry vinaigrette. A refreshing blend of
sweet, savory, and tangy in every bite

SUMMER SHRIMP BUCATINI PRIMAVERA - $27SUMMER  SHRIMP  BUCATINI  PRIMAVERA  -  $27
A vibrant summer dish featuring sautéed shrimp tossed with bucatini pasta, sundried
tomato, artichokes, asparagus, yellow squash, caramelized onions, fresh basil ,  and garlic
—all brought together with a light and zesty lemon butter sauce. Bursting with flavor and
seasonal freshness

CAJUN GRILLED RIBEYE – $38CAJUN  GRILLED  RIBEYE  –  $38
A 14oz Angus ribeye, marinated in bold Cajun spices and perfectly grilled,
topped with rich rosemary butter. Served with roasted baby potatoes and
tender green beans for a hearty, flavor-packed meal

BOURBON GLAZED SALMON - $26BOURBON  GLAZED  SALMON  -  $26
Pan-seared salmon finished with a sweet and tangy bourbon glaze, served
with tender green beans and creamy mashed potatoes. A perfect balance of
rich, savory, and smooth Southern-inspired flavor

RESTAURANT  SPECIALSRESTAURANT  SPECIALS
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TRIPLE QUATTRORONI - $19TRIPLE  QUATTRORONI  -  $19
A bold pizza creation layered with pizza sauce, pesto, and vodka sauce,
topped with plenty of pepperoni, a Cajun-seasoned crust, and a melty
cheese blend. Three sauces, one unforgettable slice
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Friday 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Sunday 8:00 am - 8:00 pm
Saturday 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Weekend Hours

WEEKEND FUEL DOCK & 
HARBOR STORE HOURS

GOLF SIMULATOR HOURS

Friday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Sunday closed
Saturday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Weekend Hours



Motor City Wranglers
@ N42 Bar + Grill
7pm - 11pm
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Shawn Riley Band @ 
N42 Bar + Grill
7pm - 11pm

Jason Waggoner @ 
N42 Bar + Grill
7pm - 11pm

Andy Patalan @ 
N42 Bar + Grill 
7pm - 11pm

Father’s Day BBQ @
12pm - 2  floor of
Banquet Center

nd

6/13
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6/14

6/20
FRIDAY

6/21
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6/15

UPCOMING
EVENTS

6/27
FRIDAY Under Pressure @ 

N42 Bar + Grill 
7pm - 11pm



UPCOMING TICKETED EVENTSUPCOMING TICKETED EVENTS
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PURCHASE TICKETS HERE

BBQBBQ
FATHER’S DAYFATHER’S DAY

Sunday, June 15th •  12pm
Grand Ballroom

A D U L T S  $ 4 1 . 9 5

K I D ’ S  A G E S  4 - 1 0
$ 2 3 . 9 5

4TH OF JULY4TH OF JULY
WATCH PARTYWATCH PARTY

JULY 4TH
8PM

BBQ BUFFET, FIREWORKS DISPLAY, LIVE ENTERTAINMENT & MORE!!BBQ BUFFET, FIREWORKS DISPLAY, LIVE ENTERTAINMENT & MORE!!

SPONSORED BY SKIPPERBUD’SSPONSORED BY SKIPPERBUD’S

https://macray.com/events


CONNECT WITH US:

MACRAY.COM

BY LAND:
30675 N River Rd,

 Harrison Twp, MI 48045

BY SEA:
4236.609 N 08247.746 W

https://instagram.com/macrayharbor
https://web.facebook.com/MacRayHarbor
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256

